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Level 7 - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 3A2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Stratton3745
Revolution - IN

9.100 8.300 8.9008.850 35.150
4 5T 5 3 1

1

Cori Murrell3785
The Flip Zone - IN

8.850 8.800 8.8008.650 35.100
7 2 7 4T 2

2

Rebekah Fontenot3731
Acadiana - LA

9.075 8.450 8.0509.500 35.075
5 4 1 12 3

3

Kristina Zick3758
The Flip Zone - IN

8.575 8.550 8.8008.950 34.875
10 3 4 4T 4

4

Kaitlynn Dunbar3798
Gold Cup - NM

8.800 7.900 8.3759.375 34.450
8 7 2 8 5

5

Sydney Pyles3795
Gold Cup - NM

9.225 7.500 9.0258.550 34.300
1 9 8T 2 6

6

Sara Purdue3744
Revolution - IN

9.150 8.300 8.1758.550 34.175
2 5T 8T 11 7

7

De'Stassja Banks3742
Revolution - IN

9.050 8.850 8.5757.675 34.150
6 1 11 7 8

8

Grace Larsen3786
The Flip Zone - IN

8.550 6.700 9.2509.200 33.700
11T 10T 3 1 9

9

Angelina Sanchez3794
Gold Cup - NM

9.125 7.600 8.3007.425 32.450
3 8 13 9 10

10

Faith Krebs3747
Top Flight - KY

8.650 6.700 8.2007.525 31.075
9 10T 12 10 11

11

Kayla Meyer3735
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.425 4.950 8.7008.725 30.800
13 13 6 6 12

12

Alyson Henson3734
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.550 6.150 7.5008.100 30.300
11T 12 10 13 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 3A2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kate Exley3760
NorCal  All Star-CA

9.150 9.675 9.3259.050 37.200
4T 1 2T 1 1

1

Kelsey Fearing3746
Top Flight - KY

9.175 9.150 8.6509.050 36.025
2T 2 2T 5T 2

2

Kelsie Zick3757
The Flip Zone - IN

9.150 8.525 8.8259.175 35.675
4T 6 1 3 3

3

Sydni Weisbrodt3751
Indiana Elite - IN

8.800 9.125 8.7008.450 35.075
10 3 5T 4 4

4

Calleigh Miller3741
Mattoon Academy - IL

8.850 8.000 8.6509.025 34.525
9 10 4 5T 5

5

Jessica Rakosky3756
The Flip Zone - IN

9.150 8.500 8.9507.900 34.500
4T 7 13 2 6

6

Emily Wettstein3780
Utah Twisters - UT

8.775 8.200 8.3508.350 33.675
11 9 8T 14 7

7

Laurel Howell3797
Gold Cup - NM

9.225 8.600 8.5257.300 33.650
1 5 14 9T 8

8

Keely Taylor3740
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.650 7.950 8.4758.350 33.425
12 11 8T 11T 9

9

Molly Griffin3738
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.550 8.250 8.5508.025 33.375
13 8 12 8 10

10

Molly Hetzer3729
B & B Gym - OH

7.975 8.625 8.5258.100 33.225
17 4 10 9T 11

11

Claire Thompson3730
B & B Gym - OH

8.175 7.800 7.9508.450 32.375
15 12 5T 17 12

12

Annie Purdue3743
Revolution - IN

9.175 7.600 8.4756.550 31.800
2T 13T 18T 11T 13

13

Hannah Kennedy3739
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.100 7.150 8.6007.200 31.050
16 15 15 7 14

14

Tara Heck3759
The Flip Zone - IN

8.975 5.700 7.6008.450 30.725
8 17 5T 18 15T

15T

Alexzondria Walters3750
Indiana Elite - IN

7.900 7.600 8.0757.150 30.725
18 13T 16 16 15T

15T

Alexis Sissell3749
Indiana Elite - IN

9.150 6.600 8.3756.550 30.675
4T 16 18T 13 17

17

Gerricka Reese3736
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.400 5.300 8.1506.950 28.800
14 18 17 15 18

18

Lexy Rieger3748
Top Flight - KY

0.000 0.000 0.0008.075 8.075
19 19 11 19 19

19



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 7:54 AM

Session 3A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.500 27.275 25.875 27.325 27.0251 The Flip Zone - IN
13 1 1

3756 Jessica Rakosky 9.150 8.950
3757 Kelsie Zick 9.150 8.525 9.175 8.825
3758 Kristina Zick 8.550 8.950
3759 Tara Heck 8.975
3785 Cori Murrell 8.800
3786 Grace Larsen 9.200 9.250

X 103.900 27.425 25.450 25.075 25.9502 Revolution - IN
22 2 4

3742 De'Stassja Banks 8.850 7.675 8.575
3743 Annie Purdue 9.175 8.475
3744 Sara Purdue 9.150 8.300 8.550
3745 Grace Stratton 9.100 8.300 8.850 8.900

X 102.950 27.575 24.100 25.350 25.9253 Gold Cup - NM
31 3 2

3794 Angelina Sanchez 9.125 7.600 7.425
3795 Sydney Pyles 9.225 8.550 9.025
3797 Laurel Howell 9.225 8.600 8.525
3798 Kaitlynn Dunbar 7.900 9.375 8.375

X 100.125 25.750 23.350 25.175 25.8504 Gym Unlimited - IN
45 4 3

3734 Alyson Henson 8.550 8.100
3735 Kayla Meyer 8.725 8.700
3738 Molly Griffin 8.550 8.250 8.550
3739 Hannah Kennedy 7.150 8.600
3740 Keely Taylor 8.650 7.950 8.350

X 96.475 25.850 23.325 22.150 25.1505 Indiana Elite - IN
54 5 6

3749 Alexis Sissell 9.150 6.600 6.550 8.375
3750 Alexzondria Walters 7.900 7.600 7.150 8.075
3751 Sydni Weisbrodt 8.800 9.125 8.450 8.700
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Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 7:54 AM

Session 3A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 75.175 17.825 15.850 24.650 16.8506 Top Flight - KY
66 6 5

3746 Kelsey Fearing 9.175 9.150 9.050 8.650
3747 Faith Krebs 8.650 6.700 7.525 8.200
3748 Lexy Rieger 8.075


